
MENS PWR RESULTS

Mens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dylan Bailey Bluestem High School 285.6 290.0 10

2 Ty Batson Bluestem High School 272.6 240.0 8

3 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 243.0 230.0 6

4 SAM BONE Cherryvale HS 255.9 215.0 4

5 Tyllier Freeman Bluestem High School 263.4 210.0 2

6 Taner King Humboldt 254.8 195.0 1

7 TY HOSIER Cherryvale HS 281.5 170.0 0

Mens PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 243.0 430.0 10

2 Dylan Bailey Bluestem High School 285.6 430.0 8

3 Taner King Humboldt 254.8 420.0 6

4 SAM BONE Cherryvale HS 255.9 350.0 4

5 Ty Batson Bluestem High School 272.6 335.0 2

6 TY HOSIER Cherryvale HS 281.5 330.0 1

7 Tyllier Freeman Bluestem High School 263.4 0.0 0

Mens PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 243.0 240.0 10

2 Dylan Bailey Bluestem High School 285.6 225.0 8

3 SAM BONE Cherryvale HS 255.9 185.0 6

4 Ty Batson Bluestem High School 272.6 185.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Taner King Humboldt 254.8 160.0 2

6 TY HOSIER Cherryvale HS 281.5 155.0 1

7 Tyllier Freeman Bluestem High School 263.4 0.0 0

Mens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dylan Bailey Bluestem High School 285.6 945.0 10

2 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 243.0 900.0 8

3 Taner King Humboldt 254.8 775.0 6

4 Ty Batson Bluestem High School 272.6 760.0 4

5 SAM BONE Cherryvale HS 255.9 750.0 2

6 TY HOSIER Cherryvale HS 281.5 655.0 1

7 Tyllier Freeman Bluestem High School 263.4 210.0 0


